Network Access Control (NAC) – Data Sheet 1
DATA SHEET
Network Access Control (NAC)
NAC HIGHLIGHTS
BUSINESS ALIGNMENT
• Protect corporate data
by proactively preventing
unauthorized users, compromised

For full warranty terms and conditions please go to:
Service and Support
Extreme Networks provides comprehensive service offerings that range from
Professional Services to design, deploy and optimize customer networks,
customized technical training, to service and support tailored to individual
customer needs. Please contact your Extreme Networks account executive for
more information about Extreme Networks Service and Support.
Additional Information
For additional technical information on NetSight, please go to:
# MANAGED
DEVICES
# APS MODEL NUMBERS
5 50 NMS-ADV-5 NMS-5
10 100 NMS-ADV-10 NMS-10 NMS-BASE-10
25 250 NMS-ADV-25 NMS-25 NMS-BASE-25
50 500 NMS-ADV-50 NMS-50 NMS-BASE-50
100 1,000 NMS-ADV-100 NMS-100 NMS-BASE-100
250 2,500 NMS-ADV-250 NMS-250 NMS-BASE-250
500 5,000 NMS-ADV-500 NMS-500 NMS-BASE-500
Unrestricted Unrestricted NMS-ADV-U NMS-U NMS-BASE-U